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CITY: NORTH BRANCH
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
WHOL : NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$440,687
$2,013,717
$7,652,446
$9,870,108
$9,245,652
$12,995,253
$41,108,222
$15,187,019
$1,683,993
$5,481,891
$9,394,908
$707,121
$1,068,219
$1,491,702
$102,329
$940,164
$192,714
$636,735
$269,927
$37,142,233

$157,625,040

$162,385
$306,428
$1,419,691
$437,464
$7,467,799
$3,282,280
$3,424,294
$828,685
$1,448,382
$5,455,019
$6,412,755
$209,393
$555,194
$632,647
$66,015
$929,333
$185,754
$17,455
$269,861
$5,401,230

$38,912,064

SALES TAX

$10,564
$19,918
$92,280
$28,435
$468,797
$213,347
$222,605
$53,865
$94,145
$370,247
$455,000
$13,613
$36,091
$41,122
$4,294
$60,404
$12,305
$1,133
$23,002
$351,089

$2,572,256

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$319
$0
$1,213
$268
$798
$2,659
$2,108
$2,179
$7,733
$139
$277
$862
$5

$7

$0

$0

$0
$142
$0
$6,019

$24,728

TOTAL TAX

$10,883
$19,918
$93,493
$28,703
$469,595
$216,006
$224,713
$56,044
$101,878
$370,386
$455,277
$14,475
$36,096
$41,129
$4,294
$60,404
$12,305
$1,275
$23,002
$357,108

$2,596,984

NUMBER



