MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: NORTH BRANCH

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$440,687	\$162,385	\$10,564	\$319	\$10,883	6
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$2,013,717	\$306,428	\$19,918	\$0	\$19,918	8
34	MFG:FABRICATED METALS	\$7,652,446	\$1,419,691	\$92,280	\$1,213	\$93,493	4
51	WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$9,870,108	\$437,464	\$28,435	\$268	\$28,703	4
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$9,245,652	\$7,467,799	\$468,797	\$798	\$469,595	7
54	RETL:FOOD	\$12,995,253	\$3,282,280	\$213,347	\$2,659	\$216,006	8
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$41,108,222	\$3,424,294	\$222,605	\$2,108	\$224,713	13
56	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$15,187,019	\$828,685	\$53,865	\$2,179	\$56,044	20
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$1,683,993	\$1,448,382	\$94,145	\$7,733	\$101,878	8
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$5,481,891	\$5,455,019	\$370,247	\$139	\$370,386	17
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$9,394,908	\$6,412,755	\$455,000	\$277	\$455,277	70
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$707,121	\$209,393	\$13,613	\$862	\$14,475	9
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$1,068,219	\$555,194	\$36,091	\$5	\$36,096	20
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$1,491,702	\$632,647	\$41,122	\$7	\$41,129	10
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$102,329	\$66,015	\$4,294	\$0	\$4,294	4
78	MOTION PICTURES	\$940,164	\$929,333	\$60,404	\$0	\$60,404	4
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$192,714	\$185,754	\$12,305	\$0	\$12,305	5
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$636,735	\$17,455	\$1,133	\$142	\$1,275	6
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$269,927	\$269,861	\$23,002	\$0	\$23,002	5
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$37,142,233	\$5,401,230	\$351,089	\$6,019	\$357,108	49
	CITY TOTAL	\$157,625,040	\$38,912,064	\$2,572,256	\$24,728	\$2,596,984	277